212019 UPDATE ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX® - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY
  Technical features  Power Syntax®
Sleeve adapter for set screw contacts
The ultimate solution for 25 to 95 mm² cables
Simple. Logical. Reliable.
On set-screw contacts (up to 480amp power and 150 mm²
cable sections), the cable is inserted into the set-screw
terminal with the suitable reduction sleeve. Reduction

Hand operated hydraulic crimp tool
Cordless hydraulic crimp tool
Crimp die set
CRIMP
185 mm² 240 mm² 300 mm²
42 mm 42 mm 42 mm
- - -
2 3 3
HPI130-C HPI130-C HPI130-C
B1350-C B1350-C B1350-C
ME 37-C ME 60-C or
U13-K28D
ME 60-C or
U13-K28D
CODE CABLE
SPX-RED025 25 mm²
SPX-RED035 35 mm²
SPX-RED050 50 mm²
SPX-RED070 70 mm²
SPX-RED095-- 95 mm²
Hand operated
hydraulic crimp tool
B1350-C
The PowerSyntax Sleeve Adapter is a unique mechanical solution for ideal cable retention when a PowerSyntax with set